
 

 
AC DOUGLAS TOURNAMENT 

Game Sheet 
U13 and UP 

Please ensure all information is filled out completely 
 

DATE:  FIELD:  TIME:  

GAME #: 
 

AGE GROUP: 
 TIER 

(CIRCLE ONE): 
(if applicable) 

GOLD 
 
SILVER 

GENDER: 
(CIRCLE ONE): 

FEMALE 
 
MALE 

 

Home Team Name:  SCORE:  

Away Team Name:  SCORE:  

Referee Name:  Referee ID#:  
 

Please Print 3 Game Sheets per Game 
# JERSEY # PLAYER NAME (LAST, FIRST) OS# BIRTHDATE CAUTION EJECTION 

1       
2       
3       
4       
5       
6       
7       
8       
9       

10       
11       
12       
13       
14       
15       
16       
17       
18       
 
Coach’s Name & OS#:  Coach’s Signature:  

Assn't Coach’s Name & OS#:  Ass’t Coach’s Signature:  

Assn't Coach’s Name & OS#:  Ass’t Coach’s Signature:  

Manager's Name & OS#:  Manager's Signature:  



 

 


